

PACHET 1

I.D.: 44273515

Data publicarii	18.10.19	Coduri CPV	19640000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.248,80 RON - 2.248,80 RON

Descriere: 1 SAPUN LICHID 5L 5 11,80 59,00 2 DOMESTOS 5L 2 32,40 64,80 3 SACI MENAJ 60L/15B 50 3,50 175,00 4 SACI EUROPUBELA 120L/10B 50 14,60 730,00 5 SACI EUROPUBELA 240L/10B 50 24,40 1220,00 VALOARE 2248,80 TVA 427,27 TOTAL 2676,07
